

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS GOLF DAY

SPONSOR/DONOR FORM

Please complete and return to United Way of Sheboygan County: Mail Address: 2020 Erie Avenue, Sheboygan, WI 53081

OR

Email: Brianna Heusterberg your completed form at brianna@uwofsc.org or call (920) 458-3425 with any questions you may have.

Name Company	
Address	
Contact Name	
Phone	Email

My/our support for the Providing Access to Healing Mental Health Awareness Golf Day will be provided in the following way:

Donation of an item for the event raffle

Type of item _____

Estimated value \$

- Acknowledged on United Way of Sheboygan County's website and social media outlets
- Acknowledged in Annual PATH Impact Report

In-kind Contribution

Type of item _____

Estimated value \$

- Acknowledged on United Way of Sheboygan County's website and social media outlets
- Acknowledged in Annual PATH Impact Report

☐ Hole Sponsor | Monetary Donation of \$100

Type of item _____

Estimated value \$

- Acknowledged on United Way of Sheboygan County's website and social media outlets
- Acknowledged on an printed 11" x 17" hole marker with corporate name/logo and/or personal message
- Acknowledged in Annual PATH Impact Report

Silver Sponsor | Monetary donation of \$250 - \$500

- Acknowledged on United Way of Sheboygan County's website and social media outlets
- Acknowledged in printed materials at the event:
 - Acknowledged on an printed 11" x 17" hole marker with the corporate name/logo or personal message
 - Business or Organization logo on welcome banner
 - Business or Organization logo and honorary mention in event program
- Acknowledged in Annual PATH Impact Report

Gold Sponsor | Monetary donation of \$1,000 or more - INCLUDES ROUND OF GOLF (UP TO FOUR)

- Acknowledged on United Way of Sheboygan County's website, social media outlets, AND MENTIONED ON RADIO
- Acknowledged in printed materials at the event:
 - Business/Organization logo or name on welcome banner
 - Acknowledged on an printed 11" x 17" hole marker with the corporate name/logo, name, and/or personal message
 - Business/Organization logo or name with honorary mention in event program
 - Acknowledged in Annual PATH Impact Report

Contributions are tax deductible. United Way is a 501(c)3 nonprofit charitable organization. FEIN # 39-0808471

Checks should be made payable to United Way of Sheboygan County